ALTA VISTA SNACK BAR MENU Spring 2025

BREAKFAST
Moon Donuts
Hash Browns
Breakfast Burrito
Bagel W/

cream cheese

SNACKS
Big Bag of Seeds

Small Bag of Seeds

Corn nuts

Candy

Chips

Cookies

Popcorn

Soft Pretzel w/ Salt
Soft Pretzel
w/Cheese

Churro

Beef Jerky

ICE CREAM
Small Ice Cream
Large Ice Cream

FAMOUS FRIES
Fries/Tots
Cheese Fries/Tots
Chili Cheese/Tots
Fries

Bacon Cheese
Tots

$3.00
$3.00
$11.00
$4.00

$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00

$4.50
$4.00
$3.00

$2.50
$3.50

$4.00
$5.00
$6.00

$7.00

DRINKS
Bottle Water
Gatorade
Small Soda
Medium Soda
Large Soda
Soda Refills
Coffee/Tea
Bottled Tea
Hot Chocolate

ENTREE ITEMS
Hamburger

DBL Hamburger
Chili Hamburger
Cheese Burger

Chili cheese Burger

DBL Cheeseburger
DBL Chili Cheese
Turkey Burger

$2.00
$3.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00

$6.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$9.00
$9.00
$10.00
$8.00

Turkey Cheeseburger $9.00
Impossible Burger $8.00

Hot Dog

Chili Hot Dog
Chili Cheese Dog
Corn Dog

Cup of Noodles
Bowl of Chili
Nachos

Taco Boat
Taquitos
Mozzarella Sticks

$5.00
$6.50
$7.00
$5.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00



ALTA VISTA SNACK BAR MENU Spring 2025

All Sides add $0.50
Ranch

Marinara

Nacho Cheese
Shredded Cheese
Sour Cream
Avocado Sauce

c Pricing Noti

We are card only. There is a credit card processing fee
of 3.5% of the entire purchased amount. This fee does
not go to AYSO or Redondo Sunset. This fee is passed
to the processing company. Debit cards are NOT subject
to the 3.5% fee only credit cards.

Chicken Strips $7.00
Vegan Bowl $12.00

All combos come with fries and
a small drink

Regular combo add  $5.00
Medium combo add  $5.50
Large combo add $6.00



