ALTA VISTA SNACK BAR MENU Spring 2025

BREAKFAST		<u>DRINKS</u>	
Moon Donuts	\$3.00	Bottle Water	\$2.00
Hash Browns	\$3.00	Gatorade	\$3.00
Breakfast Burrito	\$11.00	Small Soda	\$2.50
Bagel W/	\$4.00	Medium Soda	\$3.00
cream cheese		Large Soda	\$3.50
		Soda Refills	\$1.00
<u>SNACKS</u>		Coffee/Tea	\$2.00
Big Bag of Seeds	\$3.00	Bottled Tea	\$3.00
Small Bag of Seeds	\$2.50	Hot Chocolate	\$2.00
Corn nuts	\$2.50		
Candy	\$2.00	ENTREE ITEMS	
Chips	\$2.00	Hamburger	\$6.00
Cookies	\$2.00	DBL Hamburger	\$8.00
Popcorn	\$2.00	Chili Hamburger	\$8.00
Soft Pretzel w/ Salt	\$4.00	Cheese Burger	\$7.00
Soft Pretzel		Chili cheese Burger	\$9.00
w/Cheese	\$4.50	DBL Cheeseburger	\$9.00
Churro	\$4.00	DBL Chili Cheese	\$10.00
Beef Jerky	\$3.00	Turkey Burger	\$8.00
		Turkey Cheeseburger	\$9.00
ICE CREAM		Impossible Burger	\$8.00
Small Ice Cream	\$2.50	Hot Dog	\$5.00
Large Ice Cream	\$3.50	Chili Hot Dog	\$6.50
		Chili Cheese Dog	\$7.00
FAMOUS FRIES		Corn Dog	\$5.00
Fries/Tots	\$4.00	Cup of Noodles	\$3.00
Cheese Fries/Tots	\$5.00	Bowl of Chili	\$4.00
Chili Cheese/Tots	\$6.00	Nachos	\$5.00
Fries		Taco Boat	\$6.00
Bacon Cheese	\$7.00	Taquitos	\$5.00
Tots		Mozzarella Sticks	\$5.00
			-

ALTA VISTA SNACK BAR MENU Spring 2025

All Sides add \$0.50
Ranch
Marinara
Nacho Cheese
Shredded Cheese
Sour Cream
Avocado Sauce

Customer Pricing Notice

We are card only. There is a credit card processing fee of 3.5% of the entire purchased amount. This fee does not go to AYSO or Redondo Sunset. This fee is passed to the processing company. Debit cards are NOT subject to the 3.5% fee only credit cards.

Chicken Strips \$7.00 Vegan Bowl \$12.00

All combos come with fries and a small drink
Regular combo add \$5.00
Medium combo add \$5.50

\$6.00

Large combo add